

List1

oprava M.K Husova Vodojemu

		cena jednotku	zakl.cena	DPH 21%	cena s daní
zástrik souprava	hod	2 800,00 Kč	11	30 800,00 Kč	6 468,00 Kč
katebit r 65	kg	25,00 Kč	450	11 250,00 Kč	2 362,50 Kč
Drt 4-8	bm	1 300,00 Kč	1,5	1 950,00 Kč	409,50 Kč
				44 000,00 Kč	9 240,00 Kč
					53 240,00 Kč

Daněš Středa

